Newlec Helpline: 0800 783 6909 14/09//2016
Product description
Newlec Cable tray is supplied in 3M Lengths as standard, and is supported by a fully integrated range of time
saving fixings and complimentary fittings.  Featuring a unique cross slot pattern, this cable tray pattern has
been developed to offer flexibility and speed of fitting.
The cable trays are manufactured from Pre-galvanized steel conforming to BS EN 10346:2009, and consist
of both a Medium duty and Light Duty product range.
The Medium Duty Range utilises a 25mm Return flange that offer improved loading, and quick connectivity

W
74.5
PG
W B
74.5
Light Duty Medium Duty
Medium Duty
74.5
BW
Light Duty
PG
(W) Width
(mm) Light Duty B Medium Duty B
50 NLLB05090PG 100 - -
75 NLLB07590PG 125 NLMB07590PG 197
100 NLLB10090PG 150 NLMB10090PG 222
150 NLLB15090PG 200 NLMB15090PG 272
225 NLLB22590PG 275 NLMB22590PG 347
300 NLLB30090PG 350 NLMB30090PG 422
450 - - NLMB45090PG 572
600 - - NLMB60090PG 722
90° Tray Flat Bend
(W) Width
(mm) Light Duty B Medium Duty B
50 NLLT050PG 100 - -
75 NLLT075PG 125 NLMT075PG 197
100 NLLT100PG 150 NLMT100PG 222
150 NLLT150PG 200 NLMT150PG 272
225 NLLT225PG 275 NLMT225PG 347
300 NLLT300PG 350 NLMT300PG 422
450 - - NLMT450PG 572
600 - - NLMT600PG 722
Tray Equal Tee - Part No.
(W)Width
(mm)
75 NLMAB075PG
100 NLMAB100PG
150 NLMAB150PG
225 NLMAB225PG
300 NLMAB300PG
450 NLMAB450PG
600 NLMAB600PG
Medium Duty
Adjustable Bend
(W) Width
(mm) Light Duty Medium Duty
50 NLL050PG -
75 NLL075PG NLMLT075PG
100 NLL100PG NLMLT100PG
150 NLL150PG NLMLT150PG
225 NLL225PG NLMLT225PG
300 NLL300PG NLMLT300PG
450 - NLMLT450PG
600 - NLMLT600PG
3M Tray LengthsLight Duty Medium Duty
PG
Technical Data Sheet
Newlec Helpline: 0800 783 6909 14/09/2016
NLEB100
100mm Tinned Copper Braid
with M6 Hole Size
30
14
240
24
7
NLMWCPG PG
Tray Coupler
Suitable for all Medium Duty Cable Tray.
All accessories include Integral Couplers.
W
PG
(W)Width
(mm) Light Duty Medium Duty
50 NLLAR50PG -
75 NLLAR75PG NLMAR075PG
100 NLLAR100PG NLMAR100PG
150 NLLAR150PG NLMAR150PG
225 NLLAR225PG NLMAR225PG
300 NLLAR300PG NLMAR300PG
450 - NLMAR450PG
600 - NLMAR600PG
Tray Flexible Riser - Part No.
WT
W
T
40
40
7 x 15
11 x 20
HG
(W)Width
(mm)
(WT)Width Total
(mm)
NLSB050HG 50 154
NLSB075HG 75 179
NLSB100HG 100 204
NLSB150HG 150 254
NLSB225HG 225 329
NLSB300HG 300 404
NLSB450HG 450 554
NLSB600HG 600 704
Technical Data Sheet
Newlec Helpline: 0800 783 6909 14/09/2016
Loading Data
0.75 L